

Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 61276298

Data publicarii	23.09.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.172,30 RON - 1.172,30 RON

Descriere: sifon :3x8.41lei=25.23 lei folie acoperire:.x12.61lei=37.83 lei panza flex :1010x4.21 lei=42.10lei piulite :30x0.34 lei =10.20 lei surub:30x0.76lei=22.8lei vopsea :2x21.01lei=42.02lei set vopsit:1x5.89lei=5.89lei rezerva mop:2x2.53lei=5.06 lei ruleta:1x8.41lei=8.41lei ruleta:1x18.49 lei=18.49lei rezerva trafalet:2x4.21lei=8.42lei pioneze=2x3.37lei=6.74lei spuma:4x26.9lei=107.6lei saci rafie:10x1.27lei=12.7lei holsuruburi:20x0.26lei=5.20lei maturi :2x21.01lei=42.02lei dibluri=70x0.43lei=30.1lei suruburi la puna =1x8.41lei=8.41 lei intrerupator perete=4x12.61lei=50.44lei suruburi =16x0.84 lei =13.44 lei dibluri:13x1.43lei=18.59 lei banda :1x6.73lei=6.73lei dibluri :10x0.34lei=3.4lei holsuruburi:10x0.17lei=1.70lei capace wc:12x29.42lei=353.04lei set vopsit:1x11.77lei=11.77 lei rola:1x8.41lei=8.41lei robinet pisoar:4x66.39lei=265.56lei
